
   
   

 

FIRST HALF OF FEBRUARY 2024 

    

Empowered for Soul Winning 

 

“I am a soul winner and a witness of God’s grace and mercy, and I am effective in leading 

people to Christ.” Psalm 107:1; Proverbs 11:30     

                     

  

 

DATE SCRIPTURE TOPIC 

Thursday, February 1 Matthew 28: 16-20 Our Mission is the Great 

Commission 

Friday, February 2 Proverbs 11:30 He Who Wins Souls is Wise 

Monday, February 5 Acts 2: 36-41 The Word and Its Results 

Tuesday, February 6 Jude 1:23-24 Varying Evangelistic Styles 

Wednesday, February 7 Luke 16: 19-31 The Rich Man and Lazarus 

Thursday, February 8 Acts 8:26-39 Philip Evangelizes the 

Eunuch 

Friday, February 9 2 Timothy 4:5 Do the Work of an Evangelist 

Monday, February 12 1 Peter 3:15 Always Be Ready 

Tuesday, February 13 Ephesians 4:11 The Fivefold Evangelist 

Wednesday, February 14 

 

 

40 Days of Fasting and 

Prayer Begins 

 

 

Fountain of Life House of Worship 

“A Place Where Everyone is Loved” 

8838 S. 2nd Avenue 

Phoenix, Arizona 85041 

(602)- 305-8600 – office @folhow.org 

 

Sunday Worship Services In-House 

As well as Facebook – YouTube @ 10:00AM 

www.folhow.org 

 

Midweek Bible Study Facebook – YouTube @7:00PM 

http://www.folhow.org/

